
Ana G. Mendez University

Financial Aid Directory

Metro Orlando Campus                     South Florida Campus                                                                      Tampa Bay Campus                                                                                Main Campus

5601 S Semoran Blvd. Ste 55 15201 NW 79th Ct. 3655 W Waters Ave Online English 

Orlando, FL 32822 Miami Lakes, FL 33016 Tampa, FL 33614   1-833-877-1919

1-844-782-4666  1-800-774-3030 1-800-919-1099   onlinefa@uagm.edu

finaid-moc@uagm.edu finaid-sfc@uagm.edu finaid-tbc@uagm.edu Online Spanish

787-288-1118 
asisteconline@uagm.edu

Name Role Email Location

Jeniffer Molina Director of Financial Aid jmolina@uagm.edu Main

Elizabeth Matos Default Prevention Specialist US ac_ematos@uagm.edu Main

Arisneida Jimenez Financial Aid Officer arjimenez@uagm.edu Metro Orlando 

Carolyn Concepcion Financial Aid Officer caconcepcion@uagm.edu Metro Orlando 

Latoya Arthur Director of Financial Aid larthur@uagm.edu Main Online English

Wallymar Sanchez Financial Aid Officer walsanchez@uagm.edu Main Online English

Sierra Waddy Financial Aid Officer swaddy@uagm.edu Main Online English

Katia Godineaux Director of Financial Aid kgodineaux@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Victor Hernández Financial Aid Associate Director vhernandezs@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Jennifer L. Gerena Information Process Officer jgerena@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Lemuel Díaz Default Prevention Specialist lemdiaz@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Albivette Roldán Financial Aid Officer alroldan@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Brian Ayala Financial Aid Officer briayala@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Ivelisa Cruz Financial Aid Officer ivelcruz@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Johanis R. Rivera Financial Aid Officer johrivera@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Johanna Rodríguez Financial Aid Officer jmrodriguez@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Maricelle Marcano Financial Aid Officer marmarcano@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Nitza M. Delgado Financial Aid Officer nmdelgado@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Robert Mejias Financial Aid Officer romejias@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Yarimar Merced Financial Aid Officer yamerced@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Johanyeline Ríos Financial Aid Officer johrios@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Eduardo Figueroa Financial Aid Officer edufigueroa@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Luann Rosario Financial Aid Officer lurosario@uagm.edu Main Online Spanish

Maria Heredia Financial Aid Officer mtheredia@uagm.edu South Florida

Osmyn Gonzalez Sr. Financial Aid Officer and FAFSA Outreach osgonzalez@uagm.edu South Florida

Elsie Rivera Financial Aid Officer erivera@uagm.edu Tampa Bay

Arlenys Roque Financial Aid Officer arroque@uagm.edu Tampa Bay
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